
UNIV 

No. BU /BT /2023/ADMN-GATB 310 

BU 
Rank 

31 

On the basis of GATB-2023 score, the following students are provisionally shortlisted in order of merit for 
2nd round of counselling-cum-admission to DBT supported M.Sc. Biotechnology programme at PG 
Dept. of Biotechnology. Berhanpur University, Berhampur for AY 2023-25. The students are required to 
submit necessary certificates, mark sheets, bank drafts via email on or before 26th July 2023 and also subrnit 
the hard copies either by speed post or in person on or before 28h July 2023 following the instructions 
mentioned in their respective intimation/ adnission offer letter for confirmation of their seats. 
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BU 
Rank 
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11 
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41 
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16 

43 
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46 

47 

BU 
Rank 

PG DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 
BERHAMPURUNIVERSITY 

Second Merit list (provisional) For Admission to DBT-Supported 
M.Sc. BiotechnologY programme for the batch 2023-25 

45 ANURADHA 

Candidate's Name 

SAHELI BASU ROY 
DIVYANSHI DUBEY 

AANCHAL JALANI 

SURYADIP BANERJEE 

Bhanja Bihar, Berhampur-760007, Dist- Ganjam, Odisha, India 
Phone: +91-94371.30857; Web: Ibuodisha.cdu.in: Email: jp.btobuodisha.edu.in 

VISHWAKARMA 

49 PURVI 

SARWAR ALI 

48 KHUSHI KAUSHAL 
SAYAN GANGULY 

50 AKASHLEENA 
DASGUPTA 

51 NITESH DUREJA 

Name 

MANGOLIK BANGO 

SK ARIF 

SIRRA ROHIT 

MAHI RAJ 
RUCHIKA RAMAN 
AASTHA PRAJAPATI 

LOKANADHAM KISHOR 
KAJAL LAKHERA 

VINAY DHAKER 
TRITU RAJ 
RAJBHARANI K 

Name 

ARPITA SAHOO 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

PARWANI KRITI 
RAJESHBHAI 

ANAND CHAUHAN 

DEEPALI PATHAK 
ABHRADEEP DAS 

P.G. Dept. of Blotechnology 

General/UR (02 seats) 

IR UNIVERSITY 

GAT-B Roll 
Number 
WB10050169 
MP03040161 

RJ1010077 

WB10060146 
MR16010328 

UPO9010213 
WB10040104 
MPO6010038 
DLO1011860 
WB10020287 

DLO1012442 

NANDANA SUGATHAN O KL18030120 

GAT-B Roll 
Number 
WBO8010017 

TLO1030001 
WB10050109 

BRO7010067 
JHO4010196 
UKO1010237 
AP18010003 

MPO3010046 

UP18020279 
BRO2010013 

TN14010184 

GAT-B Roll 
Number 
OR04010512 

UP14010087 

BU 
Rank 

GJ12010177 

UP18020494 
MPO6010002 

WB10060532 
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45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

OBC-NCL (02 seats) 

18 

52 

19 

53 

BU 
Rank 
43 

20 

54 

21 

55 

22 

56 

57 

58 
59 
60 
61 

62 

63 

BU 
Rank 
17 

64 

GURSIMRAN KAUR 

Candidate's Name 

SRIDIP MUKHERJEE 
KAULICK MITRA 

PALLAB JANA 
MARYAM 

KUNIKA SHARMA 

VISHNU GUPTA 
SAUMYA SAMRIDHI 
SHRISTIKA KONWAR 

EWS (01 seats) 

ANANYA RAY 
SURBHI KUMARI 

VANSHIKA SHARMA 
AMIT KUMAR SARANGI 

Name 

PRIYANKA KUMARI 
PRIYANKA YADAV 

ADITI SAHU 

VEDANSHI PAL 
GUNJAN 

SATISH KUMAR 
TRIPTI 

KAREENA YADAV 
AMAYA PRADHAN 

BISHNUPRIYA SUBUDHI 
SWATI JAISWAL 
ARCHIKA GUPTA 

Date: 21.07.2023 

Name 

AKANKSHA SINHA 
KUSHAL PAL SHARMA 

MONOJIT MAJHI 

VIBHANSHU SINGH 
SHIVAM KUMAR 
VERMA 

DIPTI RAWAT 

GAT-B Roll 
Number 

PBO5020061 

UPO701O041 
WB10020390 

WB10050432 

DLO1010873 

CHO1020016 
DLO1011739 

DLO1011542 

AMO3010028 

WB10050140 
BRO7010223 
HRO4010183 
OR04010104 

GAT-B Roll 
Number 

UPO7010106 

CHO1020235 
WB10020234 

UKO1010085 
UKO1010139 
UP18020442 
UPO9010079 

DLO1011193 

ORO4010441 
OR04010379 

UP12020362 
DLO1011288 

GAT-B Roll 
Number 

BRO7010174 

DLO1011993 
WB10040005 
UP14010034 

BRO7010273 

DLO1010620 

PTO 



BERM 
UNIVE 

BU 
Rank 

11 

12 

13 

rt 

14 

15 

16 

Name 

PG DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 
BERHAMPUR UNIVERSITY 

Bhanja Bihar, Berhampur-760007, Dist- Ganjam, Odisha, India 
Phone: +91-9437130857; Web: buodisha.edu.in: Email: jp.btabuodisha.edu.in 

ANIRBAN DAS 
STITI PRANGYA BEHERA 

AKASH DAS 

1 

SAYAN MANDAL 

VISHAKHA SAGAR 

HIMANSHI 

BU 
Rank 
11 

12 

13 
14 

GAT-B Roll 
Number 

WB10040120 

ORO4010560 

& Course Coordinator, 

AMO2010048 

Head 

SC (01 seat) 

WB10060112 

fob, PG Depatment f & Course CoordinatoHeaechnology 

DLO1010599 

DLO1012071 

Name 

Jhanja Bihar-760007, Ganjam, Odisha 

DBT SyPPortescoBiBietasagpabtamme 
BERHAMPUR UNIVERSITY 

-2. 

No. BU /BT /2023/ADMN-GATB/ 3I1 (l-3) 

HoD, PG bepartaent & Biotèchnology 

HIMAL MANDI 

BU 
Rank 

ST (01 seat) 

The Chairman, PG Council, Berhampur University 

17 

DHARAVATH SAI KUMAR 

19 

GAURAV KUMAR MEENA 

KALYANI MAJHI 

20 

21 

DBT Supported M.Sc, Biotechnology Programme 

P.G. Dept. of Biote chnology 
BERHAMPUR UNIVERSITY 

Bhanja 
Bihar-760007, Ganjam, Odisha 

22 

Name 

RAKESH SARKAR 

HARSHIT JALUTHRIA 

MADHE VENKATESH 

SASANE ROHAN GAUTAM 

NAMRATA SINGH 
SUMIT KU.CHAUDHARY 

Copy forwarded to the following for kind information and necessary action: 

GAT-B Roll 
Number 
TLO1010319 

Note: The fees and documents of unsuccessful candidates will be returned back to the candidate concerned. 

DLO1011392 

DLO1012096 

2. Head of the Department of Biotechnology, Berhampur University. 

WB10060407 

3. Director, BPCC, Berhampur University for uploading the First Merit List in the website 
www.buodisha.edu.in immediately. 

GAT-B Roll 
Number 
UP09010233 

DLO1012099 

KKO4010098 

MR220502 15 

DLO1010687 

UP18020157 

Date: 21.07.2023 
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